
New Haven TMA : Final Draft Certification Review Agenda  2/6/2025

Tuesday  March 4
8:30 AM 0:10 8:40 AM Intro and Meeting Logistics
8:40 AM 0:20 9:00 AM Opportunity to Present
9:00 AM 0:45 9:45 AM
9:45 AM 0:15 10:00 AM Break

10:00 AM 1:00 11:00 AM MTP and Financial Planning
11:00 AM 0:45 11:45 AM

11:45 AM 0:30 12:15 PM Public Participation
12:15 PM 1:00 1:15 PM LUNCH

1:15 PM 1:00 2:15 PM

2:15 PM 0:30 2:45 PM
2:45 PM 0:15 3:00 PM
3:00 PM 0:30 3:30 PM Safety Planning
3:30 PM 0:30 4:00 PM Environmental Mitigation and Resiliency
4:00 PM 0:30 4:30 PM Performance Based Planning and Programming
4:30 PM 0:15 4:45 PM Closing and Next Steps

THURSDAY March 6
8:30 AM 0:10 8:40 AM Intro and Meeting Logistics
8:40 AM 0:20 9:00 AM Opportunity to Present
9:00 AM 0:30 9:30 AM Programming and TIP Development
9:30 AM 0:45 10:15 AM MTP and Financial Planning

10:15 AM 0:15 10:30 AM Break
10:30 AM 0:20 10:50 AM Public Participation
10:50 AM 0:20 11:10 AM Civil Rights (Title VI, LEP, ADA)
11:10 AM 0:35 11:45 AM

11:45 AM 0:30 12:15 PM Safety Planning
12:15 PM 1:00 1:15 PM LUNCH

1:15 PM 0:45 2:00 PM

2:00 PM 0:25 2:25 PM
2:25 PM 0:20 2:45 PM
2:45 PM 0:15 3:00 PM Break
3:00 PM 1:00 4:00 PM TMA Coordination
4:00 PM 0:50 4:50 PM Operations and Management (Including CMP and ITS)
4:50 PM 0:10 5:00 PM Closing and Next Steps

New Haven TMA

Potpourri (MPO Structure, Freight Planning, Housing, 
Other)

SCRCOG

Programming and TIP Development

Transit Planning (including collaboration with transit 
agencies), Livability and Bicycle/Ped Planning
Civil Rights (Title VI, LEP, ADA)
Break

Potpourri (MPO Structure, Freight Planning, Housing, 
Other)

RiverCOG

Transit Planning (including collaboration with transit 
agencies), Livability and Bicycle/Ped Planning
Environmental Mitigation and Resiliency
Performance Based Planning and Programming
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